



DOMINICK P. RAGNO / ASSOCIATE

DRAGNO@RMFPC.COM

O: 516.663.6614 F:516.663.6814

EDUCATION

- St. John's University (J.D., 2020)
- Loyola University (B.A., 2017)

PRACTICE AREAS

• Corporate & Securities

Dominick Ragno is an Associate at Ruskin Moscou Faltischek, P.C., where he is a member of the Corporate & Securities Department. Dominick's practice concentrates on general corporate representation where he advises public and private clients on a broad range of corporate and securities matters including mergers and acquisitions, corporate governance, contracts, and SEC filings. He has also drafted a variety of license, operating, employment, management services, and other commercial agreements.

Dominick received his Juris Doctor from St. John's University School of Law, where he graduated with honors. During his time in law school, Dominick was a Senior Staff Member of the St. John's Law Review and the Education and Skills Coordinator for the Hugh L. Carey Center for Dispute Resolution.

Dominick was an active member of the law school community, serving as a Teaching Assistant and Student Speaker for incoming students. Dominick was also the recipient of the Dean's Award for Excellence in Alternative Dispute Resolution. As a competitor, Dominick represented St. John's in the 2019 American Bar Association Representation in Mediation Competition, where he won first place and became a national competitor. During his penultimate semester, Dominick participated in the Securities Arbitration Clinic where his team assessed the viability of legal claims prior to their submission before the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority. He received his Bachelor of Arts in Political Science from Loyola University Maryland.



Publications

- Time for NYSE and Nasdaq Listed Companies to Prepare for Clawback Policy Requirements (Alerts, Corporate and Securities)
- Dominick Ragno To Be Honored At Long Island Business News' 30 Under 30 Awards (Press Releases)
- Board Diversity Matrix (Alerts)
- Ruskin Moscou Faltischek, P.C. Hires Kassandra Polanco and Dominick P. Ragno as First Year Associates (Press Releases)